
Builder: SEA RAY

Year Built: 2008

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 35' 6" (10.82m)

Beam: 11' 6" (3.51m)

Min Draft: 2' 9" (0.84m)

Max Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m)

Cruise Speed: 29 Kts. (33 MPH)

Max Speed: 40 Kts. (46 MPH)

KENNEDY — SEA RAY

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Kennedy — SEA RAY
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Kennedy — SEA RAY or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering
a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_330/kennedy/2008/221206/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_330/kennedy/2008/221206/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_330/kennedy/2008/221206/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_330/kennedy/2008/221206/


2

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

9

10

10

11

12

12

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

Back seat

Port Side

Upgraded Table

Great Vinyl

Helm area

Helm

Upgraded electronics

Integrated Grill and Sink

Integrated Grill

Integrated BBQ

Cockpit refrigerator

Cabinet under sink

Staircase

Upgraded table and floor

Kitchen and bathroom door

Full kitchen

Microwave

Refrigerator

Kennedy — SEA RAY Page 2 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

Under counter cabinet

Cherry wood cabinets

Master stateroom

Storage

Storage

Electric panel

Side view of living space

Entertainment center & TV

Living space

Living and sleeping area - privacy curtain

Second sleeping area

Bathroom vanity

Bathroom vanity

Shower

Shower

Bathroom floor

Electric hatch lift

Reliable 8.1L Mercruisers

Neat and clean

Engine Room

Battery Switches

Shore Power

Cold & Hot Shower

Back Seat

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Kennedy — SEA RAY Page 3 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Kennedy — SEA RAY Page 4 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

The lowest priced Sundancer 330 with great upgrades and low hours. Only 150 pampered
hours on Mercruisers 8.1L and 60 hours on Generator. The owner change of plans initiates the
sale. Be the lucky one to get this boat.

Upgrades include:

1. Wood in the cabin
2. Upgraded cabinets
3. Upgraded sound system
4. Integrated grill at the helm
5. NEW electronics
6. NEW isinglass
7. NEW enclosure

Just serviced, bottom cleaned and zincs replaced. Survey performed two months ago. Available
to interested buyers together with a FREE boat history report.

Easy to see anytime in Boynton Beach. All written offers will be submitted to the owner!!! Two
months FREE dockage included!!!

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 2008 Year Built: 2008

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 35' 6" (10.82m) Beam: 11' 6" (3.51m)

Min Draft: 2' 9" (0.84m) Max Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m)

Dimensions
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Cruise Speed: 29 Kts. (33 MPH) Cruise Speed RPM: 3500 Kts.

Cruise Speed Range: 160 Max Speed: 40 Kts. (46 MPH)

Max Speed RPM: 4900 Kts. Max Speed Range: 108 Kts.

Displacement: 15400 Pounds Water Capacity: 40 Gallons

Holding Tank: 28 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 225 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 4

Sleeps: 6 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Color: Blue

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Model: 8.1L Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

Back seat
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Port Side
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Upgraded Table Great Vinyl
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Helm area
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Helm

Upgraded electronics
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Integrated Grill and Sink
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Integrated Grill

Integrated BBQ Cockpit refrigerator

Cabinet under sink Staircase
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Upgraded table and floor Kitchen and bathroom door

Full kitchen Microwave

Refrigerator Under counter cabinet
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Cherry wood cabinets

Master stateroom Storage

Storage Electric panel
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Side view of living space Entertainment center & TV

Living space Living and sleeping area - privacy curtain

Second sleeping area Bathroom vanity
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Bathroom vanity Shower

Shower Bathroom floor

Electric hatch lift
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Reliable 8.1L Mercruisers

Neat and clean Engine Room
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Battery Switches Shore Power

Cold & Hot Shower Back Seat

Kennedy — SEA RAY Page 20 of 21

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_330/kennedy/2008/221206/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_330/kennedy/2008/221206/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_330/kennedy/2008/221206/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_330/kennedy/2008/221206/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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